
Portland

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

KLAMATH

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

SOUTHERN OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER SNAKE
MIDDLE COLUMBIA

MIDDLE SNAKE-
POWDER

MIDDLE 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

NORTHERN 
OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

Bend

Burns

Eugene

Medford

Pendleton

Salem

59

82
63

86

82

406

597

435

307

875

505

454

325

607

218
173317 163

427

129

588

713

313

324

469

510

103

202

642

218

855

394

391

712

431

600

458

214

443237

300

138

9941

1238

1900

1539

4000

1099

1325

1104

1131

1079

2612

5

84

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Oregon 
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE) 

% of Normal 

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current SWE 
% of Normal

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Oct 27, 2010
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